06-02-01-E-V0509.doc.doc
M
2
G
-N
L
Servo - planet
 gear motor

-6 =  565V DC / 400V AC
X
Ordering Example: M2G00303000NLD040PA003
XXXM2G
Motor - Options
000 =  None Option
BBG =  Smooth Shaft + Brake
NLD
Gear Code (D = Integrated)
Gear - Size
04 =    40 mm  Flange
06 =    60 mm  Flange
08 =    80 mm  Flange
XX
Gear - Options
0PA =  Output Shaft with Key
XXX
Gear - Ratios [i]
003 by    100
XXX
Rated Torque (Motor)
0012 =   0,12 Nm
0010 =   0,10 Nm
0030 =   0,30 Nm
0045 =   0,45 Nm
0070 =   0,70 Nm
0130 =   1,30 Nm
0055 =   0,55 Nm
0090 =   0,90 Nm
0150 =   1,50 Nm
0220 =   2,20 Nm
0290 =   2,90 Nm
0320 =   3,20 Nm
0480 =   4,80 Nm
0650 =   6,50 Nm
0830 =   8,30 Nm
(Size0)
(SizeY)
(Size1)
(Size2)
 General Technical Data 2
 06-02-01-E-V0509.doc.doc  /  Type: M2G-NL 7
2 General Technical Data
2.1 General technical data motor
  M2
IP54 z Degree of protection:
With mounted mating
connectors / built-on motors IP65 �
Magnetice material: NdFeB z
Electrical connections: rotatable 90° angled for motor-, resolver-  thermal connection-
flanged sockets z
couplings with cable ends �
Thermal protection of motor: Thermal detector PTC z
Power: In accordance with DIN VDE 0530
installation site: 1000 ASL  T = 100K,
Tu 40°C measured with attached cooling surface
z
Voltage: 325 V DC z
 565 V DC z
 Other windings are possible. �
Cooling: Self cooling z

 New combinations  3.1
 Paker Layout 5
 New Type Code 6 01.10.2009 N.Dreilich
Technische Änderungen vorbehalten. Daten entsprechen dem technischen Stand zum Zeitpunkt der Drucklegung / We reserve the right to make technical changes. The data correspond to the current status at the time of printing.
Parker Hannifin GmbH
Automation Group
SSD Drives Europe
Von-Humboldt-Straße 10
D-64646 Heppenheim
Tel. +49(0) 6252 / 6732-0
Fax +49(0) 6252 / 6732-205